General Description
The MAX33053E and MAX33054E are +3.3V CAN
(Control Area Network) transceivers with integrated
protection for industrial applications. These devices have
extended ±65V fault protection for equipment where
overvoltage protection is required. It also incorporates
high ±25kV ESD HBM and an input common mode range
(CMR) of ±25V, exceeding the ISO 11898 specification

MAX33054EASA+ STBY (Standby) -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
Ordering Information
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated │ 14
MAX33053E/MAX33054E +3.3V, 2Mbps CAN Transceiver with ±65V
Fault Protection, ±25V CMR, and ±25kV ESD
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 5/18 Initial release —
1 4/20 Added the POD 4
Revision History
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2020 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. │ 15
MAX33053E/MAX33054E +3.3V, 2Mbps CAN Transceiver with ±65V
Fault Protection, ±25V CMR, and ±25kV ESD
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for CAN Interface IC category:
Click to view products by  Maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
416694H  IL41050TA-1E  TJA1042T1J  TJA1042T31J  SN65LBC031DG4  TJA1050T/CM,118  MAX13051ESA+T  SJA1000T/N1.118
MCP2561FD-EP  LTM2889IY-5#PBF  IA82527PQF44AR2  ADM3053BRWZ-REEL7  ADM3051CRZ-REEL7  IA82527PLC44AR2
LT3960JMSE#TRPBF  LT3960JMSE#PBF  TJA1040TCM,118  SIT1050TK  SIT1040TK  MCP25625-ESS  MAX3053ESA+T
MAX3057ASA+T  MCP2515T-I/ST  NCV7341D21R2G  MC33897CTEFR2  MAX3056ASD+  MAX3054ASD+  MAX3055ASD+
MAX3051ESA+T  MAX13054ESA+  MCP2510-E/SO  MCP2510-I/P  MCP2510-I/SO  MCP2515-I/P  MCP2515-I/SO  MCP2515-I/ST
MCP2515T-I/SO  MCP2551-E/P  MCP2551-E/SN  MCP2551-I/P  MCP2551-I/SN  MCP2561-E/P  MCP2561-H/SN  MCP2561T-ESN
MCP2562FD-E/SN  MCP2562T-ESN  MCP2515-E/ML  PCA82C250T/YM,118  PCA82C251T/YM,118  SJA1000T/N1,118